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ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
Nirvachan Sadan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110 001.

F.No. 56/Symbol/LET/FUNC/PP/PPS-11/2017/Vol. V Dated: 16™ January, 2017
To

The Chief Electoral Officers of,
(1) Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow
(ii) Uttarakhand, Dehradun

(iii)  Manipur, Imphal

(iv)  Punjab, Chandigarh

Sub: - General Elections to the Legislative Assemblies of Uttar Pradesh, Uttarakhand and Manipur,
2017- Concession to candidates set up by registered unrecognized political parties- allotment of
common symbol under Para 10B of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order,
1968- Regarding.

Sir,

I 'am directed to state that the applications of the following 49 (Forty-Nine) registered un-
recognized political parties for concession in the allotment of a common symbol to its candidates being

set up at the forthcoming General Election to the Legislative Assemblies of Uttar Pradesh, Uttarakhand,

Punjab and Manipur, 2017 under the provisions of para 10B of the Election Symbols (Reservation and

Allotment) Order, 1968, have been accepted by the Commission. Accordingly, the Commission has
decided to extend the concession sought under Para 10B to candidates of these parties for the

forthcoming General Election to_Legislative Assemblies of Uttar Pradesh. Uttarakhand, Punjab and

Manipur, 2017, in the constituencies mentioned as under: -

SL Name of the | Name of Election(s) No. of Assembly | Common
No. | Party constituencies Symbol
allotted.
I Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
Vikaswadi Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Noodles Bowl
Janata Party of Uttar Pradesh. —_—
Naitik Party Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
2. Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Pan
of Uttar Pradesh. —

Legislative Assembly of | In 30 Assembly
Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh as per .

Annexure UP-]. Gift Pack

All India
3. | Women United
Party Legislative Assembly of | In 20 Assembly
Punjab, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Punjab as per Annexure Bangles
PB-I.
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Legislative Assembly of
Uttar Pradesh, 2017.

In 152 Assembly
Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh as per
Annexure UP-II.

4. | Bharatiya Vacuum
Subhash Sena Legislative Assembly of | In 17 Assembly Cleaner
Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttarakhand as per
Annexure UK-I.
Deshvadi Party | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
5 Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State | Plastering
of Uttar Pradesh. Trowel
Bhartiya Legislative Assembly of | In 39 Assembly
Bhaichara Party | Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
6. of Uttar Pradesh as per Stethoscope
Annexure UP-II1.
Poorna Swaraj | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
Manch Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
7. of Uttar Pradesh. Crane
Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In all the 70 Assembly
Congress (J.) Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State
8. Party of Uttarakhand. Ho_;kael{_&
Aam Janta Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
9. | Party Rashtriya | Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Baby Walker
of Uttar Pradesh. =4y watker
Loktantrik Legislative Assembly of | In 28 Assembly
Janata Front Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
10. of Uttar Pradesh as per
Annexure UP-IV, Latch
Garib Raj Party | Legislative Assembly of | In 34 Assembly
Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
1. of Uttar Pradesh as per | Pencil Box
Annexure UP-V.
Pragatisheel Legislative Assembly of | In 25 Assembly
Samaj Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
12. of Uttar Pradesh as per| Pendulam
Annexure UP-VI.
Adhunik Bharat | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
13. Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State | Petrol Pump

of Uttar Pradesh.
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Adarsh

Legislative Assembly of

In 123 Assembly

14 Vyawastha Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
| Party of Uttar Pradesh as per | Room Heater
Annexure UP-VII.
Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
15. | Viklang Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State G h
of Uttar Pradesh. =ramopnhone
Manav Kranti Legislative Assembly of | In 21 Assembly
16 Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
. of Uttar Pradesh as per | Soap Dish
Annexure UP-VIIIL.
Bahujan Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
17. | Mahaparty Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Stapl
of Uttar Pradesh. Stapler
Qaumi Ekta Dal | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
18. Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Tooth Past
of Uttar Pradesh. —00fh1 Zaste
National Peace | Legislative Assembly of | In 19 Assembly
Party Secular Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
19. of Uttar Pradesh as per Wallet
Annexure UP-IX.
Swaraj Janata Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
20. | Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Wheel
of Uttar Pradesh. Barrow
Bhartiya Legislative Assembly of | In 24 Assembly
Naujawan Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
21| [nklav Party of Uttar Pradesh as per | Typewriter
Annexure UP-X.
Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In 35 Assembly
22. | Adarsh Party Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State Gift Pack
of Uttarakhand as per —_—
Annexure UK-II.
Jan Shakti Ekta | Legislative Assembly of | In 97 Assembly
’ Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Phone
: of Uttar Pradesh as per Charoe
Annexure UP-XI. =aarger
Sarv Sambhaav | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
24. | Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh. Tyres
Azad Bharat Legislative Assembly of | In 6 Assembly
25. | Congress Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State Gramophone
' Sramophone
of Uttarakhand as per
Annexure UK-III. —~
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Sabka Dal

Legislative Assembly of

In 50 Assembly

26 United Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
: of Uttar Pradesh as per| Wall Hook
Annexure UP-XII.
Kisan Majdoor | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
27 | Suraksha Party | Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh. Well
Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
28. | Samaj Paksha Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Wool and
of Uttar Pradesh. Needle
Vikassheel Legislative Assembly of | In 2] Assembly
Samaj P arty Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
29. of Uttar Pradesh as per | Pen Stand
Annexure UP-XIII.
Adarsh Samaj Legislative Assembly of | In 184 Assembly
Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Walki
30. of Uttar Pradesh as per ﬁ
Annexure UP-XIV. Stk
Sainik Samaj Legislative Assembly of | In 07 Assembly
Party Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State .
31. Air
of Uttarakhand as per Conditi
Annexure UK-IV. ~oncitioner
Saman Adhikar | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
32. | Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh. Chess Board
Uttarakhand Legislative Assembly of | In 45 Assembly
Raksha Morcha | Uttarakhand, 2017. Constituencies in the State .
33. of Uttarakhand as per 1\%‘%?3
Annexure UK-V. s2acline
Jan Sangh Party | Legislative Assembly of | In 25 Assembly
Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
34. of Uttar Pradesh as per Cake
Annexure UP-XV.
Rashtriya Kisan | Legislative Assembly of | In 59 Assembly
Mazdoor Party | Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Tractor
35. of Uttar Pradesh as per Chalata
Annexure UP-XVI. Kisan
Shiromani Akali | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 117 Assembly
36. | Dal (Amritsar) | Punjab, 2017. Constituencies in the State
: . .. . Cart
(Simranjit of Punjab.
Singh Mann)
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Swarajya Party
of India

Legislative Assembly of
Uttar Pradesh, 2017.

In 26 Assembly
Constituencies in the State

37. of Uttar Pradesh as per Trumpet
Annexure UP-XVII.
Legislative Assembly of | In 27 Assembly
Punjab, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Punjab as per Annexure Hat
PB-II.
38. | Krantikari
Yuva Party Legislative Assembly of | In 60 Assembly
Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh as per | Room Cooler
Annexure UP-XVIII.
Bhartiya Legislative Assembly of | In 22 Assembly
Rozgar Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
39. of Uttar Pradesh as per Belt
Annexure UP-XIX.
Public Political | Legislative Assembly of | In 100 Assembly
Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State .
40. Pencil
of Uttar Pradesh as per Sh
Annexure UP-XX. Snarpener
Sarvodaya Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
41. | Bharat Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
of Uttar Pradesh. Camera
Rashtriya Legislative Assembly of | In 281 Assembly
Janhit Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
42. | Sangharsh of Uttar Pradesh as per Coat
Party Annexure UP-XXI.
Lok Raksha Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
43. | Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
3 of Uttar Pradesh. Plate Stand
Apna Dal Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly
44. | (Soneylal) Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Cup &
) of Uttar Pradesh. Saucer
Rashtravadi Legislative Assembly of | In 8 additional Assembly
Pratap Sena Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Flute
45. of Uttar Pradesh as per —
Annexure UP-XXII.
Swabhiman Legislative Assembly of | In 40 Assembly
46. | Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Drill Machine

of Uttar Pradesh as per
Annexure UP-XXIII.
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Nagrik Adhikar | Legislative Assembly of | In all the 403 Assembly

47. | Shakti Sewa Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State Lady Fi
Party of Uttar Pradesh. ~acy Jinger
Bhartiya Legislative Assembly of | In 50 Assembly
Navodaya Party | Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State

48. of Uttar Pradesh as per Capsicum

Annexure UP-XXIV.
Bhartiya Nav Legislative Assembly of | In 43 Assembly
Vikas Party Uttar Pradesh, 2017. Constituencies in the State
49, of Uttar Pradesh as per | Typewriter

Annexure UP-XXV.

2. The Returning Officers may be directed to allot the common symbol mentioned above to the
candidates set up by the aforesaid registered un-recognised political parties, subject to fulfillment of the
provisions of Para 13 of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 relating to
setting up of candidates by the party. It may also be noted that said common symbol allotted to the
candidates of the above mentioned political parties, is not allotted by oversight to any other candidates

in these constituencies. However, the said symbol shall be available for allotment as free symbol to other

candidates in the constituencies where the aforesaid parties do not actually set up their candidates.

3. In the event of the above said parties failing to meet the requirement of the minimum number of
candidates, as prescribed in Para 10B of the said Symbols Order, 1968, i.e., 5 % of total number of

Assembly Constituencies in the concerned State in case of Assembly election, then the said common

symbol shall not be available to their candidates.

Yours falthfully,

(PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA)
SECRETARY

Copy to: -
SI. No. | Name of the Party Instructions
1. The President,
R::lshtrlyaVlkaswadl .!anta Party? . It is informed that the party and
Village and Post-Hariharpur Raikwari, .
LS . the candidates must comply
District- Bahraich, . ..
Uttar Pradesh-271870 with each of the provisions of
ttar Fradesh- . Para 13 of the Election
2. ;l\"lht.et.ll)(r;stitent, Symbols  (Reservation and
aie ranys Allotment) Order, 1968.
314, City Center, Near Press Club,Hazratganj, otment) Order,
Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh.
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The President,

All India Women United Party,

Room No-1, 4th Floor, A-117, Shubrati Apartment, Okhla
Village, Jamia Nagar, New Delhi - 110025.

The President,

Bharatiya Subhash Sena,

Vill. & Post Office: Bankasiya Shivratan Singh, Janpad-
Gonda -271302. (U.P.).

The President,

Deshvadi Party,

House No.2184, D-Block, Indira Nagar,
Janpad- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh- 226016.

The President,

Bhartiya Bhaichara Party,

H. No. 61/3, Village- Chhalera Bangar,

Ambedkar Vihar, Sector- 37, Pargana & Tehsil- Dadri,
Noida, District- Gautam Budh Nagar,

Uttar Pradesh - 201303 .

The President,

Poorna Swaraj Manch,

House No. 1/328, Gwal Toli,
Fathehgarh, District- Farrukhabad
Uttar Pradesh- 20960.

The President,

Rashtriya Congress (J.) Party,
Saindhri, Post-Harthala, Via Pakvarh,
Muradabad, Uttar Pradesh.

The President,

Aam Janta Party Rashtriya,

Flat No. — 804, 8" Floor, Gharouda Complex,
Jagdeo Path More, Bailey Road,

Patna, Bihar — 800014,

10.

The President,

Loktantrik Janata Front,

E-13/307, Press Complex, Jawahar Park, Vikash Marg,
Laxmi Nagar, Delhi — 110092.

1.

The President,

Garib Raj Party,

H. No. 748A, Jharkhandi Kayasthwada,
Sikandrabad, District — Bulandshahar,
Uttar Pradesh.

12.

The President,

Pragatisheel Samaj Party,
58/12/1D, Newada, Circular Road,
Rajapur, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh.

13.

The President,

Adhunik Bharat Party,

299A, Nankari IIT, Kanpur Mahanagar,
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208016

14.

The President,

Adarsh Vyawastha Party,

Sugahi Ward No.12, Village- Banjaria,
Town Area Salempur, District- Deoria,
Uttar Pradesh- 274509.
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The President,

Rashtriya Viklang Party,
114, DDA Pocket -2,
Sector-7, Dwarka,

New Delhi-110045.

16.

The President,

Manav Kranti Party,

New Sarrafa Bazar, Nagar Panchayat Khaga,
Ward No. 11, District- F atehpur,

Uttar Pradesh- 212655.

17.

The President,

Bahujan Maha Party,
B-245, Street No. 2,
Mandawali, F azalpur,

Near Sadbhavna Apartment,
Back of Mother Dairy,
Delhi-110092.

18.

The President,
Qaumi Ekta Dal,

H. No. - 228, Moh. Astupura, Teh. - Sadar,District -

Mau,Uttar Pradesh.

19.

The President,
National Peace Party Secular,
Village — Rasoolpur Biur, Post-Awadhan, Tehsil —

Chaayal, District — Kaushambi, Uttar Pradesh - 212218.

20.

The President,

Swaraj Janata Party,

B-79-B, Street No. 7, Shiv Vihar,
Karawal Nagar, Delhi-110094.

21.

The President,

Bhartiya Naujawan Inklav Party,

2/26, Mandauli Extension, Mandauli Chungi,
Shahdara,

Delhi-110093

22.

The President,

Rashtriya Adarsh Party,
Pitthuwala Khurd, Chanderbani,
Dehradun, Uttarakhand.

23.

The President,

Jan Shakti Ekta Party,

Village — Mandanpur, Post- Meerganj, District —
Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh — 243504.

24.

The President,

Sarv Sambhaav Party,

Yadav Bhawan, Puwayan Road,

Village & Block- Banda,

Tehsil- Puwayan, District- Shahjahanpur,
Uttar Pradesh.

25.

The President,

Azad Bharat Congress,

218, Second Floor, LSC Market,
Block —A, Samarat Enclave Pitampura,

New Delhi- 110034.
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26.

The President,

Sabka Dal United,

Village and Post- Sairpur,

Raitha Road, Block- Chinhat,

District- Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh- 226201

27.

The President,

KisanMajdoor Suraksha Party,
House No. 45,

Village- KheriaHairat Khan,
PO- Kulwath, Tehsil- Gabhana,
District- Aligarh

Uttar Pradesh-202001

28.

The President,

Rashtriya Samaj Paksha,

C/o L.W. Kale, 17-Raghunath Dadoji Street, 4th Floor,
Near Handloom House, Fort, Mumbai-400 001
(Maharashtra).

29.

The President,
Vikassheel Samaj Party,
H. No. SE-5/70 Vrindavan Yojana,

Raibarelly Road, Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh.

30.

The President,
Adarsh Samaj Party,
B-505, Kamla Nagar, Agra, Uttar Pradesh.

31.

The President,

Sainik Samaj Party,

317, Shiva Disposal Complex,
Sanyukat Yatra Bus Adda Road,
Chandrabhaga, Adarsh Gram,Rishikesh,
Disstt. Dehradun-249201.Uttrakhand.

32.

The President,

Saman Adhikar Party,

62/271, Nagla kachhiyan,
(Mustafa Quarter Colony),
Agra Cantt, Agra,Uttar Pradesh.

33.

The President,

Uttarakhand Raksha Morcha,

H. No. 1, Village — Nouka (Dour Wala),
Post - Mothronwala, Vikaskhand Raipur,
District — Dehradun, Uttarakhand.

34.

The President,

Jan Sangh Party,

A-90, Sector-21, Jalvayu Vihar,Noida, Gautambudh Nagar-
201301, Uttar Pradesh.

35.

The President,

Rashtriya Kisan Mazdoor Party,
W-127, Greater Kailash-II,
New Delhi — 110049.

36.

The President, 4

Shiromani Akali Dal (Amritsar) (Simranjit Singh Mann),
Village Quilla S. Harnam Singh, P.O. Tellania, District-
Fatehgarh Sahib, Punjab- 140 406.
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37.

The President,

Swarajya Party of India,

B-33, Sector-C, Aliganj, Lucknow,
Uttar Pradesh., PIN Code-226024.

38.

The President,

Krantikari Yuva Party,

H.No. 318, Old Rohtak Road,
Gujjar Gujjar Gali, Shahzada Bagh,
Daya Basti, Delhi- 110035.

39.

The President,

Bhartiya Rozgar Party,

E-77, Old Jasola Village,

Near Metro Pillar No.141, Jasola,
Near Jamia Co-operative Bank,
New Delhi - 110025.

40.

The President,

Public Political Party,

14A/57, First Floor, WEA, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi- 110005.

41.

The President,
Sarvodaya Bharat Party,
B- 19, Sector- O, Aliganj, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.

42.

The President,

Rashtriya Janhit Sangharsh Party,
109-F, Najimpura, Bhoor, Bulandshahar
Uttar Pradesh - 203001.

43,

The President,

Lok Raksha Party,

Village & Post Office Sirsa, District — Etawah, Uttar
Pradesh.

44.

The President,

Apna Dal (Soneylal),
Vill-Atrampur Nawabganj, Post-Atrampur,
Distt.-Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh — 229412,

45,

The President,

Rashtravadi Pratap Sena,

Village — Narayanpur Banska, P.O. — Dhaulana, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh.

46.

The President,

Swabhiman Party,

31/666, New Shanti Nagar, Raipur, Chhattisgarh —
492001.

47.

The President,

Nagrik Adhikar Shakti Sewa Party,

A-63, JantaJeevan Camp, Tigri, Khanpur,
New Delhi- 110062.

48.

The President,

Bhartiya Navodaya Party,

Village- Aheria, Post- Chakarnagar, Chakarnagar
Chauraha, District- Etawah,

Uttar Pradesh.
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49.

The President,
BhartiyaNavVikas Party,

60, SeedaMohalla,

Chilla Village,Near Sai Mandir,
MayurVihar Phase-I

Delhi- 110091.

Sr. Pr. Sec (RKS)/ Pr. Secy (BJ)/Secy (AK).
North-11I/ North-1I/ North-I/West-I1.
Guard File.

s




UP-1

Name of the Party All India Women United Party
Common Symbol Allotted Gift Pack
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. _|Constituency Name Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name
87(Agra Cantt. (SC) 264 (Bara (SC)
97|Firozabad 171 |Lucknow West
95|Tundla (SC) 172 |Lucknow North
99|Sirsaganj 173 [Lucknow East
86 (Etmadpur 174|Lucknow Central
94(Bah 175 |Lucknow Cantt.
91 |Fatehpur Sikri 170)Sarojini Nagar
89(Agra North 266|Kursi
88)Agra South 188Sultanpur

262|Allahabad North 189(Sadar

263|Allahabad South 135|Shahjahanpur

261|Allahabad West 155{Shahabad

260(Karachhana 327(Bansgaon (SC)

259|Meja 304|Bansi

255([Soraon (SC) 190{Lambhua
Total 30 ACs

. o il 110001 /New Deli-110001

(262
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Annexure-PB-I
Name of the Party All India Women United Party
Common Symbol Allotted Bangles
Name of State Punjab
SIL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name Sr. No. _ |Constituency Name
39|Mukerian 60]Ludhiana East
40|Dasuya 61|Ludhiana South
42/Sham Chaurasi (SC) 63 Ludhiana Central
43 (Hoshiarpur 64|Ludhiana West
52|Kharar 57|Khanna
53|S.A.S.Nagar 58|Samrala
55|Fatehgarh Sahib 59|Sahnewal
541Bassi Pathana (SC) 62 Atam Nagar
1051 Malerkotla 65 Ludhiana North
107|Dhuri 66|Gill (SC)
Total 20 ACs
’ - Cortified True Copy
Aoy
* Elaction Commission of ing;

o M"W/Newnen-noom
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Annexure-UP-I1

Name of the Party Bhartiya Subhash Sena
Common Symbol Allotted Vaccum Cleaner
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. [Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name
149}Biswan 17(Najibabad
146{Sitapur 20|Dhampur
147{Hargaon (SC) 22(Bijnor
148|Laharpur 24|Noorpur
150]|Sevata 86|Etmadpur
153{Misrikh (SC) 87|Agra Cantt. (SC)
145|Maholi 88| Agra South
137|Palia 89|Agra North
138|Nighasan 91|Fatehpur Sikri
139|Gola Gokrannath 92|Kheragarh
140|Sri Nagar (SC) 93|Fatehabad
141|Dhaurahra 94|Bah
142|Lakhimpur 83|Goverdhan
143|Kasta (SC) 84|Mathura
144|Mohammdi 79|Sadabad
154[Sawayazpur 80|Sikandra Rao
155{Shahabad 95|Tundla (SC)
156|Hardoi 96}Jasrana
157|Gopamau (SC) 97|Firozabad
158(Sandi (SC) 98|Shikohabad
159(Bilgram- Mallanwan 99|Sirsaganj
160|{Balamau (SC) 107|Mainpuri
161|Sandila 108{Bhongaon
266|Kursi 109|Kishni (SC)
267|Ram Nagar 110{Karhal
268|Barabanki 103|Aliganj
269|Zaidpur (SC) 104|Etah
270|Dariyabad 105|Marhara
291 | Tulsipur 106{Jalesar (SC)
292|Gainsari 100|Kasganj
293|Utraula 101 {Amanpur
294|Balrampur (SC) 102 [Patiyali
289(Bhinga 71{Khair (SC)
290|Shrawasti 73| Atrauli
298|Colonelganj 74|Chharra
300|Mankapur (SC) 75{Koil
287|Payagpur 53|Loni e
307 Ha}ll’rfil;a 61|Noida , Cetifed True Copy
309|Rudhauli 39{Dhanaura (SC) t,-.-ﬁq té:q-;v
310{Basti Sadar 205|Rasulabad (SC) MANISH KUMAR
. - 3y 3wl /Section Of
302|Shohratgarh 210|Bithoor WY Prafee
: Election Commission of ing;
303|Kapilvastu (SC) 211|Kalyanpur ¢ Re-110001 M;::j
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304|Bansi 217|Maharajpur
305|Itwa 215|Kidwai Nagar
306{Domariyagan] 206|Akbarpur-Raniya
312|Menhdawal 207|Sikandra
313|Khalilabad 209{Bilhaur (SC)
314{Dhanghata (SC) 238|Jahanabad
324]Sahajanwa 318|Maharajganj (SC)
400{Ghorawal 202|Bidhuna
401|Robertsgan;j 203|Dibiyapur
118|Baheri 204{Auraiya (SC)
119|Meerganj 199|Jaswantnagar
120(Bhojipura 200|Etawah
121 |Nawabganj 201 |Bharthana (SC)
122|Faridpur (SC) 196{Chhibramau
123|Bithari Chainpur 197|Tirwa
124|Bareilly 198|Kannauj (SC)
125|Bareilly Cantt. 195|Bhojpur
126|Aonla 192|Kaimganj (SC)
127 |Pilibhit 193 | Amritpur
128 Barkhera 162|Bangermau
130|Bisalpur 165|Unnao
131|Katra 129|Puranpur (SC)
132|Jalalabad 308|Kaptanganj
133|Tilhar 152{Sidhauli (SC)
134(Powayan (SC) 151|Mahmoodabad
136|Dadraul 290|Shrawasti
135{Shahjahanpur 25(Kanth
112|Bisauli (SC) 26| Thakurdwara
114|Bilsi 27|Moradabad Rural
115|Badaun 28|Moradabad Nagar
116|Shekhupur 29(Kundarki
117|Dataganj 30(Bilari

34|Suar

36|Bilaspur

37|Rampur

38|Milak (SC)

Total 152 ACs
. Certified True Copy
b o 1 |

VAT

MANISH KUMAR
. 3 AR /Section Office-

qTRTYy 3ray
* Election Commission of in~
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Annexure-UK-I

Name of the Party Bhartiya Subhash Sena

Common Symbol Allotted Vaccum Cleaner

Name of State Uttarakhand

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. [Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name
64 (Bajpur (SC) 63 [Kashipur
65|Gadarpur 54|Lohaghat
66|Rudrapur 56|Lalkuwa
55|Champawat 59|Haldwani
62 |Jaspur 61|Ramnagar
69(Nanak Matta (ST) 57|Bhimtal
70(Khatima 60(Kaladhungi
67|Kichha 53|Jageshwar
68|Sitarganj

Total 17 ACs
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Annexure-UP-III

Name of the Party Bharatiya Bhaichara Party
Common Symbol Allotted Stethoscope
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. Constituency Name Sr. No. _|Constituency Name
53|Loni 136|Dadraul
54/Muradnagar 112|Bisauli (SC)
55|Sahibabad 113|Sahaswan
56|Ghaziabad 114|Bilsi
57|Modi Nagar 115|Badaun
61|Noida 116 {Shekhupur
62|Dadri 117(Datagan;j
63|Jewar 202|Bidhuna
64|Sikandrabad 203|Dibiyapur
65|Bulandshahr 204 |Auraiya (SC)
66|Syana 118|Baheri
67| Anupshahr 119{Meergan;j
68|Debai 122 (Faridpur (SC)
69{Shikarpur 123 |Bithari Chainpur
70({Khurja (SC) 124 Bareilly

131|Katra 39|Dhanaura (SC)
132Jalalabad 40/Naugawan Sadat
133|Tilhar 41(Amroha
134|Powayan (SC) 42|Hasanpur
135|Shahjahanpur

Total

39 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-IV

Name of the Party Loktantrik Janata Front
Common Symbol Allotted Latch
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No.

Constituency Name

Sr. No.

Constituency Name

378 Mohammadabad
373 |Jakhanian (SC)

374|Saidpur (SC)
375|Ghazipur
376|Jangipur

378 Mohammadabad
357|Belthara Road (SC)

359(Sikanderpur
362|Bansdih
360|Phephana
361|Ballia Nagar
363 (Bairia

169|Bakshi Kaa Talab

170[Sarojini Nagar

1
]
1
1
1
1
3
3

76{Mohanlalganj (SC)
71|Lucknow West
72|Lucknow North

73 |Lucknow East
74|Lucknow Central
75|Lucknow Cantt.
65[Shahganj
66|Jaunpur

367|Malhani
368 Mungra Badshahpur

3

69|Machhlishahr (SC)

370{Mariyahu
371|Zafrabad
372|Kerakat (SC)

Total

28 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-V

Name of the Party Garib Raj party
Common Symbol Allotted Pencil Box
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. Constituency Name Sr. No. _|Constituency Name

64 Sikandrabad 63(Jewar

65 Bulandshahr 111|Gunnaur

66 Syana 112|Bisauli (SC)

67 Anupshahr 113{Sahaswan

68 Debai 114|Bilsi

69 Shikarpur 31|Chandausi (SC)

70 {Khurja (SC) 30{Bilari
57|Modi Nagar 29(Kundarki
58|Dhaulana 32{Asmoli
59|Hapur (SC) 33|Sambhal
60(Garhmukteshwar 41|Amroha
45|Hastinapur (SC) 42 {Hasanpur
10)Shamli 34(Suar
11{Budhana 35|Chamraua
14|Muzaffar Nagar 36|Bilaspur
15|Khatauli 37|Rampur
62|Dadri 38|Milak (SC)

Total

34 ACs

19 (52

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-VI

Name of the Party Pragatisheel Samaj party
Common Symbol Allotted Pendulam
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name Sr. No. Constituency Name
184 (Jagdishpur (SC) 369(Machhlishahr (SC)
185)Gauriganj 254|Phaphamau
186({Amethi 255|Soraon (SC)

243|Khaga (SC)

247|Vishwanath Ganj

248|Pratapgarh
249(Patti
250(|Raniganj
251|Sirathu

252(Manjhanpur (S0)

253|Chail
392|Bhadohi
265|Koraon (SC)

256|Phulpur

257 |Pratappur
258|Handia
259|Meja
260]Karachhana
261|Allahabad West
262|Allahabad North
263|Allahabad South
264 (Bara (SC)

25 ACs

20 $2
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Annexure-UP-VII

Name of the Party Adarsh Vyawastha Party
Common Symbol Allotted Room Heater
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. _|Constituency Name Sr. No. _|Constituency Name
21 Nehtaur (SC) 314|Dhanghata (SC)
22 Bijnor 319|Paniyra
23 Chandpur 320 __|Caimpiyargan;j
24 INoorpur 321  |Pipraich
25 Kanth 322 |Gorakhpur Urban
26 Thakurdwara 323  |Gorakhpur Rural
27 _ |Moradabad Rural 324  [Sahajanwa
28  [Moradabad Nagar 325 |Khajani (SC)
30 |Bilari 326  |Chauri-Chaura
4] Amroha 327 _|Bansgaon (SC)
45 Hastinapur (SC) 328 |Chillupar
52 |Baghpat 329  |Khadda
53 Loni 330 (Padrauna
54 [Muradnagar 331 _|Tamkuhi Raj
55 Sahibabad 332 |Fazilnagar
56  |Ghaziabad 333 |Kushinagar
57 Modi Nagar 334 |Hata
58 Dhaulana 335 |Ramkola (SC)
59 |Hapur (SC) 336 |Rudrapur
60 Garhmukteshwar 337 |Deoria
61 Noida 338 |Pathardeva
62  |Dadri 339 |Rampur Karkhana
63 Jewar 340  |Bhatpar Rani
402  |Obra 341 _ |Salempur (SC)
65 Bulandshahr 342 [Barhaj
70 |Khurja (SC) 343 |Atrauliya
76 |Aligarh 344 (Gopalpur
81 Chhata 345 |Sagri
82 Mant 346 |Mubarakpur
83 Goverdhan 347  |Azamgarh
84 Mathura 348 [Nizamabad
85 |Baldev (SC) 349  |Phoolpur-Pawai
119 |Meerganj 350 |Didargan;j
120 |Bhojipura 351 |Lalganj (SC)
121 [Nawabganj 352 |Mehnagar (SC)
124 [Bareilly 353 |Madhuban
137 [Palia 354  |Ghosi
175 (Lucknow Cantt. 355 [Muhammadabad-Gohna (8C)
196  |Chhibramau 356 |Mau
228 |Hamirpur 357 _ |Belthara Road (SC)
247  |Vishwanath Ganj 358 jRasara
248  |Pratapgarh 359  |Sikanderpur Certified True Copy
TNy TR
T Rl 110061 2e,
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249  |Patti 360  |Phephana
250 |Raniganj 361 |Ballia Nagar
259  [Meja 362  |Bansdih
260  [Karachhana 363 |Bairia
261 |Allahabad West 373 |Jakhanian (SC)
262 [Allahabad North 374 |Saidpur (SC)
263 [Allahabad South 375  |Ghazipur
264  [Bara (SC) 376  |Jangipur
265  |Koraon (SC) 377 |Zahoorabad
268 |Barabanki 378 |Mohammadabad
293 |Utraula 379 |[Zamania
294  |Balrampur (SC) 386 |Shivpur
295  |Mehnaun 387 |Rohaniya
296 |Gonda 388 |Varanasi North
300  {Mankapur (SC) 389 |Varanasi South
301 |Gaura 390  [Varanasi Cantt.
307 |Harraiya 391  |Sevapuri
310 (Basti Sadar 392 |Bhadohi
313 |Khalilabad 393 |Gyanpur

396 |Mirzapur

Total 123 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-VIII

Name of the Party Manav Kranti Party
Common Symbol Allotted Soap Dish
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. [Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name
175|Lucknow Cantt. 240|Fatehpur
268|Barabanki 261|Allahabad West
146(Sitapur 230{Mahoba
115|Badaun 235|Banda
124 (Bareilly 236|Chitrakoot
127(Pilibhit 375|Ghazipur
135[Shahjahanpur 361|Ballia Nagar
156|Hardoi 322|Gorakhpur Urban
198|Kannauj (SC) 180|Rae Bareli
200|Etawah 366|Jaunpur
216|Kanpur Cantt.
Total 21 ACs
Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-IX

Name of the Party National Peace Party Secular (NPPS)
Common Symbol Allotted Wallet
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. |Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name

253|Chail 124|Bareilly

216|Kanpur Cantt. 127|Pilibhit

215|Kidwai Nagar 261|Allahabad West

214|Arya Nagar 230{Mahoba

217|Mabharajpur 236|Chitrakoot

216|Kanpur Cantt. 135 |Shahjahanpur

175|Lucknow Cantt. 156 {Hardoi

200|Etawah 198|Kannauj (SC)

146|Sitapur 235(|Banda

115|Badaun

Total 19 ACs
Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-X

Name of the Party Bhartiya Naujawan Inklab Party
Common Symbol Allotted Typew y bty
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. |Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name

124|Bareilly 113|Sahaswan

122|Faridpur (SC) 36|Bilaspur

123 |Bithari Chainpur 115|Badaun

125(Bareilly Cantt. 117|Datagan;

119(Meerganj 114|Bilsi

126|Aonla 133|Tilhar

120|Bhojipura 79|Sadabad

121|Nawabganj 13[Purgazi (SC)

118|Baheri 12|Charthawal

127{Pilibhit 189|Sadar

129|Puranpur (SC) 15|Khatauli

130|Bisalpur 55|Sahibabad

Total 24 ACs
Certieg True Copy
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Annexure-UK-II

Name of the Party Rashtriya Adarsh party

Common Symbol Allotted Gift Pack

Name of State Uttarakhand

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. |Constituency Name Sr. No.  |Constituency Name
61|(Ramnagar 31{Roorkee
63 |Kashipur 35|Hardwar Rural

8|Rudraprayag 34|Laksar
9|Ghanshali (SC) 28Bhagwanpur (SC)

11{Narendranagar 29(Jhabrera (SC)
15]Chakrata (ST) 39|Chaubattakhal
17|Sahaspur 40|Lansdowne
19|Raipur 58Nainital (SC)
22|Mussoorie 50|Ranikhet
20{Rajpur Road (SC) 66|Rudrapur
23{Doiwala 4|Badrinath
18| Dharampur 1|Purola (SC)
21|Dehradun Cantt. 59|Haldwani
16|Vikasnagar 47|Bageshwar (SC)
25{Hardwar 12|Pratapnagar
27|Jwalapur (SC) 38|Srinagar
13| Tehri 41|Kotdwar
24|Rishikesh

Total 35 ACs

Ceftiﬁed True
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Annexure-UP-XI

Name of the Party Janshakti Ekta Party
Common Symbol Allotted Phone Charger
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No.  |Constituency Name

Sr. No. [Constituency Name

18|Nagina (SC)
19|Barhapur
20|Dhampur
21|Nehtaur (SC)
22|Bijnor
23{Chandpur
24{Noorpur
25|Kanth
26|Thakurdwara
27|Moradabad Rural
28|Moradabad Nagar
29{Kundarki
30(Bilari
31|Chandausi (SC)
32|Asmoli
33|Sambhal
127|Pilibhit
128|Barkhera
36|Bilaspur
37|Rampur
38|Milak (SC)
39(Dhanaura (SC)
40{Naugawan Sadat
41|Amroha
84|Mathura
85|Baldev (SC)
86|Etmadpur
87|Agra Cantt. (SC)
88|Agra South
89|Agra North
90|Agra Rural (SC)
91|Fatehpur Sikri
92|Kheragarh
93|Fatehabad
100|Kasganj
101{Amanpur
102 |Patiyali
103[Aliganj
104 |Etah
105{Marhara
106(Jalesar (SC)
107|{Mainpuri

271] €&

129|Puranpur (SC)
130|Bisalpur
131|Katra
132|Jalalabad
133|Tilhar
134|Powayan (SC)
135|Shahjahanpur
136|Dadraul
137|Palia
138{Nighasan
139{Gola Gokrannath
140|Sri Nagar (SC)
141|Dhaurahra
142|Lakhimpur
143|Kasta (SC)
144|Mohammdi
167|Purwa

168 (Malihabad (SC)
169{Bakshi Kaa Talab
170|Sarojini Nagar
171|Lucknow West
172 |Lucknow North
173 [Lucknow East
174|Lucknow Central
175{Lucknow Cantt.
176|Mohanlalganj (SC)
177|Bachhrawan (SC)
198|Kannauj (SC)
351|Lalganj (SC)
352|Mehnagar (SC)
387|Rohaniya
388|Varanasi North
389|Varanasi South
390|Varanasi Cantt.
391|Sevapuri
392|Bhadohi

Certified True Copy
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Bhongaon
Kishni (SC)
Karhal
Gunnaur
Bisauli (SC)
Sahaswan
Bilsi

Badaun
Shekhupur
Dataganj
Baheri
Meerganj
Bhojipura
Nawabganj
Faridpur (SC)
Bithari Chainpur
Bareilly
Bareilly Cantt.
Aonla

Total

97 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UK-TII

Name of the Party Azad Bharat Congress Party
Common Symbol Allotted Gramophone
Name of State Uttarakhand
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No.  |Constituency Name Sr. No. [Constituency Name
5|Tharali (SC) 50|Ranikhet
6|Karnprayag 51{Someshwar (SC)
8|Rudraprayag
44|Pithoragarh

Total 6 ACs
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Annexure-UP-XII

Name of the Party Sabka Dal United
Common Symbol Allotted Wall Hook
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No.  |Constituency Name

Sr. No. [Constituency Name

169(Bakshi Kaa Talab
170|Sarojini Nagar
172|Lucknow North
146|Sitapur
147)Hargaon (SC)
148|Laharpur
150(Sevata
152|Sidhauli (SC)
141{Dhaurahra
138|Nighasan
182(Sareni
183|Unchahar
165|Unnao
166|Bhagwantnagar
162 |Bangermau
270|Dariyabad
271|Rudauli
272|Haidergarh (SC)
267|Ram Nagar

201|Bharthana (SC)
203|Dibiyapur
283 {Nanpara
285|Mahasi
284|Matera
304|Bansi
130|Bisalpur
127{Pilibhit
120|Bhojipura
122|Faridpur (SC)
123 |Bithari Chainpur
124 [Bareilly
125|Bareilly Cantt.
126{Aonla
119{Meerganj
235|Banda
107 {Mainpuri
108|Bhongaon
88(Agra South

178|Tiloi 105|Marhara
66|Syana 104)|Etah
67| Anupshahr 101|Amanpur
196 {Chhibramau 76| Aligarh
197 Tirwa 74{Chharra
200|Etawah 80(Sikandra Rao
Total 50 ACs Certified True C- -
L e MANISH KU
helii:]
SH KUMAR Electi o
. zj‘:‘%/mum' # k&"ﬁ&ﬁ"},ﬂ:ib
-mmdm
e Rl 110001 /New Da:11000¢

30 $2



Name of the Party

Annexure-UP-XIII

Vikassheel Samaj Party

Common Symbol Allotted

Pen Stand

Name of State

Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. Constituency Name

Sr. No. Constituency Name

137|Palia
142|Lakhimpur

156 {Hardoi

158{Sandi (SC)
159|Bilgram- Mallanwan
168|Malihabad (SC)
169|Bakshi Kaa Talab
171|Lucknow West
172 |Lucknow North
173 |Lucknow East
174|Lucknow Central

175|Lucknow Cantt.
176|Mohanlalganj (SC)
267|Ram Nagar
268|Barabanki
269|Zaidpur (SC)
270|Dariyabad

386 Shivpur
388|Varanasi North
389|Varanasi South
390(Varanasi Cantt.

Total

21 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-XIV
Name of the Party Adarsh Samaj Party
Common Symbol Allotted Walking Stick
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies fo

r which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. Constituency Name

Sr. No. Constituency Name

54|Muradnagar
55|Sahibabad
56(Ghaziabad
57)Modi Nagar
58|Dhaulana
59|Hapur (SC)
64|Sikandrabad
65 (Bulandshahr
66)|Syana
67{Anupshahr
68(Debai
69{Shikarpur
70(Khurja (SC)
71]Khair (SC)
72(Barauli

73| Atrauli
74|Chharra
75]Koil

761 Aligarh
77|1glas (SC)
78|Hathras (SC)
79|Sadabad
80(Sikandra Rao
85|Baldev (SC)
82|Mant
86|Etmadpur
87(Agra Cantt. (SC)
88|Agra South
89(Agra North
90(Agra Rural (SC)
91|Fatehpur Sikri
92|Kheragarh
93 |Fatehabad
94|Bah

95| Tundla (SC)
96{Jasrana
97|Firozabad
98|Shikohabad
99|Sirsaganj
106 |Jalesar (SC)
107{Mainpuri
122|Faridpur (SC)

261)Allahabad West
262|Allahabad North
263 (Allahabad South
215|Kidwai Nagar
216{Kanpur Cantt.
220|Kalpi

221|Orai (SC)
222|Babina
210|Bithoor
217|Mabharajpur
221|Orai (SC)
222|Babina
223|Jhansi Nagar
224|Mauranipur (SC)
225)Garautha
226|Lalitpur
227|Mehroni (SC)
228|Hamirpur
229[Rath (SC)
230|Mahoba
231|Charkhari
232|Tindwari
233|Baberu
234|Naraini (SC)
235|Banda
236|Chitrakoot
237|Manikpur
238|Jahanabad
239|Bindki
240|Fatehpur
241|Ayah Shah
304|Bansi

305(Itwa
306|Domariyaganj
307|Harraiya
308|Kaptanganj
309|Rudhauli
310|Basti Sadar
311|Mahadewa (SC)
312|Menhdawal
313|Khalilabad
314|{Dhanghata (SC)

32)$2




115|Badaun 315(Pharenda
116|Shekhupur 316|Nautanwa
145|Mabholi 317(Siswa
146|Sitapur 318|Maharajganj (SC)
147|Hargaon (SC) 321|Pipraich

148 Laharpur 322|Gorakhpur Urban
149(Biswan 323]Gorakhpur Rural
150|Sevata 324|Sahajanwa
151|Mahmoodabad 325|Khajani (SC)
152|Sidhauli (SC) 326|Chauri-Chaura
153 |Misrikh (SC) 327(Bansgaon (SC)
154|Sawayazpur 328|Chillupar
155[Shahabad 329|Khadda
156|Hardoi 330|Padrauna
157)Gopamau (SC) 331|Tamkuhi Raj
158{Sandi (SC) 332(Fazilnagar
159(Bilgram- Mallanwan 333)Kushinagar
160{Balamau (SC) 334]|Hata

161|Sandila 335|Ramkola (SC)
162 |Bangermau 336|Rudrapur
165|Unnao 337|Deoria
168(Malihabad (SC) 338|Pathardeva
169|Bakshi Kaa Talab 339|Rampur Karkhana
170{Sarojini Nagar 340(Bhatpar Rani
171|Lucknow West 369|Machhlishahr (SC)
172|Lucknow North 370(Mariyahu
173|Lucknow East 371|Zafrabad
174|Lucknow Central 372|Kerakat (SC)
175{Lucknow Cantt. 373|Jakhanian (SC)
176|Mohanlalganj (SC) 374(Saidpur (SC) oot
177|Bachhrawan (SC) 375|Ghazipur - :
180]|Rae Bareli 376{Jangipur
186|Amethi 221]Orai (SC)
187|Isauli 224|Mauranipur (SC)
188{Sultanpur 227|Mehroni (SC)
192|Kaimganj (SC) 318[Maharajganj (SC)
193 | Amritpur 325(Khajani (SC)

194 {Farrukhabad 327|Bansgaon (SC)
196 |Chhibramau 134{Powayan (SC)

13 (Purqazi (SC) 343|Atrauliya
112|Bisauli (SC) 344|Gopalpur
205|Rasulabad (SC) 345|Sagri
201{Bharthana (SC) 346|Mubarakpur
209|Bilhaur (SC) 347|Azamgarh
303 |Kapilvastu (SC) 348|Nizamabad
210{Bithoor 336|Rudrapur
314|Dhanghata (SC) 337|Deoria

21{Nehtaur (SC) 388|Varanasi North




129)Puranpur (SC)

389|Varanasi South
218|Ghatampur (SC) 390{Varanasi Cantt.
Total 184 ACs

Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UK- IV

Name of the Party Sainik Samaj Party

Common Symbol Allotted Air Conditioner

Name of State Uttarakhand

SL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. [Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name

2{Yamunotri 32|Khanpur

10|Deoprayag 34 |Laksar
11{Narendranagar 36|Yamkeshwar
24|Rishikesh

g

Total 7 ACs
Certified True Copy
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Name of the Party Uttarakhand Raksha Morcha
Common Symbol Allotted Sewing Machine
Name of State Uttarakhand

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No.  [Constituency Name Sr. No.  |Constituency Name
1{Purola (SC) 24|Rishikesh
2| Yamunotri 25|Hardwar
3|Gangotri 26|B.H.E.L. Ranipur
4|Badrinath 31|Roorkee
5|Tharali (SC) 35|(Hardwar Rural
6|Karnprayag 36| Yamkeshwar
7|Kedarnath 37{Pauri (SC)
8 |Rudraprayag 38]Srinagar
9|Ghanshali (SC) 39(Chaubattakhal
10{Deoprayag 40(Lansdowne
11|Narendranagar 41|Kotdwar
12|Pratapnagar 44|Pithoragarh
13{Tehri 50(Ranikhet
14(Dhanolti 52{Almora
15{Chakrata (ST) 56|Lalkuwa
16{Vikasnagar 57|Bhimtal
17{Sahaspur 58|Nainital (SC)
18|Dharampur 59|Haldwani
19(Raipur 60(Kaladhungi
20{Rajpur Road (SC) 61|Ramnagar
21|Dehradun Cantt. 66 |Rudrapur
22|Mussoorie 70|Khatima
23|Doiwala
Total 45 ACs Certiied True Gopy
T e
s KUmar
" Election Commissionm

3¢/

110001 /New Deini-110001

Annexure-UK-V]




Annexure-UP-XV

32/ §2

Name of the Party Jan Sangh Party
Common Symbol Allotted Cake
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbeol has been allotted
Sr. No. Constituency Name Sr. No. Constituency Name
210{Bithoor 214|Arya Nagar
211|Kalyanpur 212|Govindnagar
217|Maharajpur 216|Kanpur Cantt.
260|Karachhana 215|Kidwai Nagar
263 |Allahabad South 175|Lucknow Cantt,
237|Manikpur 172)Lucknow North
63 |Jewar 82|Mant
61{Noida 396 Mirzapur
155[Shahabad 399|Marihan
208(Bhognipur 168|Malihabad (SC)
367 Malhani 170)Sarojini Nagar
197|Tirwa 148 (Laharpur
205|Rasulabad (SC)
Total 25 ACs L
 Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-XVI

Sanexure-Ur-AVI
Name of the Party Rashtriya Kisan Majdoor Party

Common Symbol Allotted Tractor Chalata Kisan

Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. Constituency Name

Sr. No. Constituency Name

5|Deoband
9(Thana Bhawan

10|Shamli
11{Budhana
12|Charthawal
16]Meerapur
17[Najibabad
19|Barhapur
21|Nehtaur (SC)
22|Bijnor
23|Chandpur
24|Noorpur
25|Kanth

30|Bilari
32|Asmoli
36(Bilaspur
39|Dhanaura (SC)
40{Naugawan Sadat
41|Amroha
42Hasanpur
43|Siwalkhas
44|Sardhana

45 (Hastinapur (SC)
46|Kithore
137(Palia
138|Nighasan
139|Gola Gokrannath
140|Sri Nagar (SC)
144 Mohammdi

50{Chhaprauli
51|Baraut
54|Muradnagar
58|Dhaulana
59|Hapur (SC)
60|Garhmukteshwar
63 |Jewar
65|Bulandshahr
66|Syana
67|Anupshahr
69 (Shikarpur
70|Khurja (SC)
71{Khair (SC)
74|Chharra
75|Koil
77|1glas (SC)
79|Sadabad
118|Baheri
120{Bhojipura
121|Nawabganj
122|Faridpur (SC)
127/Pilibhit
128|Barkhera
129 |Puranpur (SC)
130|Bisalpur
131|Katra
133|Tilhar
134|Powayan (SC)
261|Allahabad West
266|Kursi

Total

59 ACs
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Annexure-UP-XVII

Name of the Party Swarajya Party of India
Common Symbol Allotted Trumpet
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SIL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name Sr. No.__|Constituency Name
174|Lucknow Central 175|Lucknow Cantt.
173|Lucknow East 165|Unnao
172 {Lucknow North 162 (Bangermau
171 |Lucknow West 159|Bilgram- Mallanwan
169|Bakshi Kaa Talab 156|Hardoi
150{Sevata 138 Nighasan
149(Biswan 142 Lakhimpur
146 |Sitapur 137|Palia
145|Mabholi 141{Dhaurahra
148|Laharpur 144]Mohammdi
151|{Mahmoodabad 180{Rae Bareli
161{Sandila 179|Harchandpur
166|Bhagwantnagar 183|Unchahar
Total 26  ACs Certitiag 1,
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Annexure-PB -II

Name of the Party Krantikari Yuva Party
Common Symbol Allotted Hat
Name of State Punjab

SL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. _[Constituency Name

Sr. No. _|Constituency Name

6|Qadian

16| Amritsar West (SC)
17{Amritsar Central
20(Attari (SC)
21|Tarn Taran

23 |Patti
27|Kapurthala

113 {Ghanaur
34)Jalandhar West (SC)
36|Jalandhar North
79|Jalalabad
38| Adampur (SC)
62]|Atam Nagar
54|Bassi Pathana (SC)

28|Sultanpur Lodhi 26(Bholath
35)Jalandhar Central 29|Phagwara (SC)
57|Khanna 41|\Urmar
63 |Ludhiana Central 73|Moga
64|Ludhiana West 74|Dharamkot
110[Patiala Rural 80|Fazilka
111]Rajpura
Total 27 ACs Certfied True Copy
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Name of the Party Krantikari Yuva Party
Common Symbol Allotted Room Cooler
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. _ |Constituency Name Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name
216(Kanpur Cantt. 174 |Lucknow Central
230(Mahoba 204|Auraiya (SC)
211|Kalyanpur 203 [Dibiyapur
205|Rasulabad (SC) 235|Banda
.208|Bhognipur 223|Jhansi Nagar
207(Sikandra 222|Babina
165|Unnao 221)Orai (SC)
180|Rae Bareli 220[Kalpi
183 Unchahar 48|Meerut
182]Sareni 375|Ghazipur
179|Harchandpur 194 |Farrukhabad
177|Bachhrawan (SC) 195|Bhojpur
181{Salon (SC) 198|Kannauj (SC)
184|Jagdishpur (SC) 197|Tirwa
185|Gauriganj 196|Chhibramau
322]Gorakhpur Urban 200|Etawah
323|Gorakhpur Rural 202|Bidhuna
328(Chillupar 240{Fatehpur
325|Khajani (SC) 243|Khaga (SC)
321|Pipraich 333{Kushinagar
320|Caimpiyarganj 335|Ramkola (SC)
310|Basti Sadar 142 Lakhimpur
313|Khalilabad 144\Mohammdi
312|Menhdawal 143|Kasta (SC)
314|Dhanghata (SC) 140Sri Nagar (SC)
337|Deoria 236|Chitrakoot
336|Rudrapur 156 {Hardoi
338|Pathardeva 146|Sitapur
341|Salempur (SC) 145]Maholi
173 {Lucknow East 153 [Misrikh (SC)
Total 60 ACs Certified True Copy
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Annexure-U&Z Z ZZ

Name of the Party Bhartiya Razgar Party
Common Symbol Allotted Belt
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

S1. No. and names of Assembly Constitucncies for

which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No, Constituency Name

Sr. No. Constituency Name

386|Shivpur
387|Rohaniya
391|Sevapuri
390|Varanasi Cantt,
215|Kidwai Nagar
217|Maharajpur

261 |Allahabad West
258|Handia
256{Phulpur
368|Mungra Badshahpur
366|Jaunpur

125|Bareilly Cantt.
124 Bareilly
120(Bhojipura
402]0bra
205|Rasulabad (SC)
210{Bithoor
218|Ghatampur (8C)
202(Bidhuna
169|Bakshi Kaa Talab
173|Lucknow East

175|Lucknow Cantt.

Total

22 ACs
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Annexure-UP-XX

Name of the Party Public Political Party
Common Symbol Allotted Pencil Sharpener
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. [Constituency Name

Sr. No. |Constituency Name

364 |Badlapur
9|Thana Bhawan
10{Shamli
11|Budhana
12{Charthawal
27|Moradabad Rural
14 [Muzaffar Nagar
15|Khatauli
16(Meerapur
50{Chhaprauli
51|Baraut
52|Baghpat
43|Siwalkhas
44{Sardhana
28|Moradabad Nagar
46{Kithore
280|Jalalpur
48|Meerut
49|Meerut South
53}|Loni
54(Muradnagar
55|Sahibabad
56|Ghaziabad
57{Modi Nagar
61|Noida
62|Dadri
63 |Jewar
365|Shahgan;j
185(Gauriganj
60|Garhmukteshwar
366{Jaunpur
65|Bulandshahr
367|Malhani
67| Anupshahr
368|Mungra Badshahpur
69|Shikarpur
186 Amethi
178|Tiloi
370(Mariyahu
371|Zafrabad
74|Chharra
75(Koil

88} Agra South
89|Agra North
35|Chamraua
91|Fatehpur Sikri
92 |Kheragarh
93 |Fatehabad
94|Bah
36(Bilaspur
210(Bithoor
211|Kalyanpur
212{Govindnagar
213|Sishamau
214|Arya Nagar
215|Kidwai Nagar
216{Kanpur Cantt.
217|Mabharajpur
37|Rampur
26|Thakurdwara
169|Bakshi Kaa Talab
170|Sarojini Nagar
171{Lucknow West
172 |Lucknow North
173|Lucknow East
174|Lucknow Central
175]Lucknow Cantt.
190|Lambhua
244|Rampur Khas
25|Kanth
246|Kunda
247 Vishwanath Ganj
248|Pratapgarh
249|Patti
250(|Ranigan;j
254|Phaphamau
316|Nautanwa
256|Phulpur
257|Pratappur
258(Handia
259|Meja
260|Karachhana
261|Allahabad West
262|Allahabad North
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76| Aligarh 263|Allahabad South

29|Kundarki 188 Sultanpur

81|Chhata 189|Sadar

82|Mant 179|Harchandpur

83|Goverdhan 180({Rae Bareli

84|Mathura 187|Isauli

30|Bilari 182[Sareni

302|Shohratgarh
34|Suar
Total 100 ACs
Certified Trye Copy
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Annexure-UP-XXI

Name of the Party Rashtriya Janhit Sangharsh Party
Common Symbol Allotted Coat
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. [Constituency Name Sr. No. |Constituency Name
1|Behat 151|Mahmoodabad
2|Nakur 152|Sidhauli (SC)
3|Saharanpur Nagar 153 |Misrikh (SC)
4|Saharanpur 154|Sawayazpur
5|Deoband 155[{Shahabad
6|Rampur Maniharan (SC) 156|Hardoi
7|Gangoh 157|Gopamau (SC)
8|Kairana 158|Sandi (SC)
9|Thana Bhawan 159|Bilgram- Mallanwan
10|Shamli 160[(Balamau (SC)
11{Budhana 161|Sandila
12|Charthawal 162|Bangermau
13{Purqazi (SC) 163|Safipur (SC)
14{Muzaffar Nagar 164 (Mohan (SC)
15{Khatauli 165|Unnao
16|Meerapur 166|Bhagwantnagar
17{Najibabad 167|Purwa
18[Nagina (SC) 168|Malihabad (SC)
19|Barhapur 169 |Bakshi Kaa Talab
20|Dhampur 170|Sarojini Nagar
21|Nehtaur (SC) 171 |Lucknow West
22|{Bijnor 172 |Lucknow North
23|Chandpur 173 |Lucknow East
24|Noorpur 174|Lucknow Central
25|Kanth 175{Lucknow Cantt.
26| Thakurdwara 176|Mohanlalganj (SC)
27|Moradabad Rural 177|Bachhrawan (SC)
28|Moradabad Nagar 178|Tilo1
29|Kundarki 179|Harchandpur
30|Bilari 180{Rae Bareli
31|Chandausi (SC) 181|Salon (SC) _
32|Asmoli 182|Sareni Certified True Copy
33|Sambhal 183|Unchahar :
34|Suar 184|Jagdishpur (SC) m‘* KUMAR
35|Chamraua 185|Gauriganj el ‘w o~
36|Bilaspur 186{Amethi ElecﬁonCommiSSiﬁ::‘;‘m
37{Rampur 187|Isauli 4 R 10001 /New
38|Milak (SC) 188|Sultanpur
39(Dhanaura (SC) 189{Sadar
40(Naugawan Sadat 190|Lambhua
41{Amroha 191|Kadipur (SC)
42 |Hasanpur 192{Kaimganj (SC)

Y7 g2




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Siwalkhas
Sar dhana
Hastinapur (SC)
Kithore
Meerut Cantt.
Meerut
Meerut South
Chhaprauli
Baraut
Baghpat

Loni
Muradnagar
Sahibabad
Ghaziabad
Modi Nagar
Dhaulana
Hapur (SC)
Garhmukteshwar
Noida

Dadri

Jewar
Sikandrabad
Bulandshahr
Syana
Anupshahr
Debai
Shikarpur
Khurja (SC)
Khair (SC)
Barauli
Atrauli
Chharra

Koil

Aligarh

Iglas (SC)
Hathras (SC)
Sadabad
Sikandra Rao
Chhata

Mant
Goverdhan
Mathura
Baldev (SC)
Etmadpur
Agra Cantt. (SC)
Agra South
Agra North

Agra Rural (SC)

y¢) 2

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Amritpur
Farrukhabad
Bhojpur
Chhibramau
Tirwa

Kannauj (SC)
Jaswantnagar
Etawah
Bharthana (SC)
Bidhuna
Dibiyapur
Auraiya (SC)
Rasulabad (SC)
Akbarpur-Raniya
Sikandra
Bhognipur
Bilhaur (SC)
Bithoor
Kalyanpur
Govindnagar
Sishamau

Arya Nagar
Kidwai Nagar
Kanpur Cantt.
Maharajpur
Ghatampur (SC)
Madhaugarh
Kalpi

Orai (SC)
Babina

Jhansi Nagar
Mauranipur (SC)
Garautha
Lalitpur
Mehroni (SC)
Hamirpur

Rath (SC)
Mahoba
Charkhari
Tindwari
Baberu

Naraini (SC)
Banda
Chitrakoot
Manikpur
Jahanabad
Bindki
Fatehpur

Certified True Copy
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Fatehpur Sikri
Kheragarh
Fatehabad
Bah

Tundla (SC)
Jasrana
Firozabad
Shikohabad
Sirsaganj
Kasgan;j
Amanpur
Patiyali
Aliganj

Etah

Marhara
Jalesar (SC)
Mainpuri
Bhongaon
Kishni (SC)
Karhal
Gunnaur
Bisauli (SC)
Sahaswan
Bilsi

Badaun
Shekhupur
Dataganj
Baheri
Meerganj
Bhojipura
Nawabganj
Faridpur (SC)
Bithari Chainpur
Bareilly
Bareilly Cantt.
Aonla

Pilibhit
Barkhera
Puranpur (SC)
Bisalpur
Katra
Jalalabad
Tilhar
Powayan (SC)
Shahjahanpur
Dadraul

Palia
Nighasan

Y7)8$2

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Ayah Shah
Husainganj
Khaga (SC)
Rampur Khas
Babaganj (SC)
Kunda
Vishwanath Ganj
Pratapgarh

Patti

Raniganj
Sirathu
Manjhanpur (SC)
Chail
Phaphamau
Soraon (SC)
Phulpur
Pratappur
Handia

Meja
Karachhana
Allahabad West
Allahabad North
Allahabad South
Bara (SC)
Koraon (SC)
Kursi

Ram Nagar
Barabanki
Zaidpur (SC)
Dariyabad
Rudauli
Haidergarh (SC)
Milkipur (SC)
Bikapur
Ayodhya
Goshainganj
Katehari

Tanda

Alapur (SC)
Jalalpur
Akbarpur
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Gola Gokrannath
Sri Nagar (SC)
Dhaurahra
Lakhimpur
Kasta (SC)
Mohammdi
Maholi
Sitapur
Hargaon (SC)
Laharpur
Biswan

Sevata

Total

281 ACs
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Name of the Party Rashtravadi Pratap Sena
Common Symbol Allotted Flute
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No.__ |Constituency Name Sr. No. _ |Constituency Name
223|Jhansi Nagar 261|Allahabad West
262|Allahabad North 357|Belthara Road (SC)
200|Etawah 307|Harraiya
97|Firozabad 216 Kanpur Cantt.
Total 8 ACs  Certified True Copy
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Annexure-UP-XXIII

Name of the Party Swabhiman Party
Common Symbol Allotted Drill machine
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. Constituency Name Sr. No. Constituency Name
237|Manikpur 9(Thana Bhawan
236|Chitrakoot 253(Chail
235{Banda 251)Sirathu
232|Tindwari 252|Manjhanpur (SC)
259|Meja 310(Basti Sadar
260(Karachhana 47| Meerut Cantt.
264|Bara (SC) 275|Ayodhya
265|Koraon (SC) 228 |Hamirpur
255)Soraon (SC) 229|Rath (SC)
254(Phaphamau 230{Mahoba
262[Allahabad North 231|Charkhari
261]Allahabad West 169|Bakshi Kaa Talab
263 |Allahabad South 174 Lucknow Central
256{Phulpur 175 Lucknow Cantt.
258|Handia 41|Amroha
257 |Pratappur 42|Hasanpur
246|Kunda 22|Bijnor
245 Babaganj (SC) 24{Noorpur
10)Shamli 23|Chandpur
233|Baberu 234|Naraini (SC)
Total 40 ACs ' Certified Trie Copy
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Annexure-UP-XXIV

Name of the Party Bhartiya Navodaya Party
Common Symbol Allotted Capsicum
Name of State Uttar Pradesh
SL No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted
Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name Sr. No. _|Constituency Name
196|Chhibramau 217(Maharajpur
197|Tirwa 218|Ghatampur (SC)
198|Kannauj (SC) 162{Bangermau
107|Mainpuri 163 |Safipur (SC)
108|Bhongaon 164|Mohan (SC)
109]Kishni (SC) 165[Unnao
110}Karhal 166 (Bhagwantnagar
199|Jaswantnagar 167(Purwa
200|Etawah 192|Kaimganj (SC)
201|Bharthana (SC) 193 | Amritpur
202(Bidhuna 194|Farrukhabad
203 |Dibiyapur 195|Bhojpur
204 |Auraiya (SC) 95(Tundla (SC)
205|Rasulabad (SC) 96/Jasrana
206|Akbarpur-Raniya 97|Firozabad
207(Sikandra 98|Shikohabad
208 Bhognipur 99|Sirsaganj
209|Bilhaur (SC) 219(Madhaugarh
210{Bithoor 220|Kalpi
211|Kalyanpur 221|Orai (SC)
212|Govindnagar 222|Babina
213}Sishamau 223|Jhansi Nagar
214|Arya Nagar 224 {Mauranipur (SC)
215|Kidwai Nagar 225|Garautha
216)Kanpur Cantt. 146|Sitapur
Total 50 ACs Corthhog 1.
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UP-XXV

Name of the Party Bhartiya Nav Vikas Party
Common Symbol Allotted Typewriter
Name of State Uttar Pradesh

SI. No. and names of Assembly Constituencies for which symbol has been allotted

Sr. No. _ [Constituency Name

Sr. No. _|Constituency Name

61|Noida

62{Dadri
171|Lucknow West
172 {Lucknow North
173|Lucknow East
174|Lucknow Central
179|Harchandpur
183|Unchahar

194 {Farrukhabad
195Bhojpur
248|Pratapgarh
249|Patti
250[Raniganj
256 Phulpur
261(Allahabad West
262|Allahabad North
263 {Allahabad South
289(Bhinga
290|Shrawasti
293|Utraula
296)Gonda

297|Katra Bazar
298|Colonelganj
299(Tarabgan;j
301|Gaura
307|Harraiya
308|Kaptanganij
309|Rudhauli
310|Basti Sadar
311|Mahadewa (SC)
343 Atrauliya
344|Gopalpur
345|Sagri
346|Mubarakpur
347|Azamgarh
350|Didargan;j
360(Phephana
361|Ballia Nagar
362 (Bansdih
363|Bairia
388|Varanasi North
389|Varanasi South
390|Varanasi Cantt.

Total

43 ACs

/2




